
                

April 2019 Calendar 

Day Date Service Details 

Thurs 4/4/19 7:30 pm Inspirational 

Sun  4/7/19 

 

 

9:00 am Meditation+ 

Reading 
10:00 am  

How to Fulfill 
Your Role In Life 

5-9 pm Guided 
Meditation 

Thurs 4/11/19 7:30 pm Kirtan* 

Sun  4/14/19 9:00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

Jesus Christ 
and his 
Teachings 

5 -9 pm Meditation 

Thurs 4/18/19 7:30 PM 

SRF Video 

Living in the 
Love of God –  

Sri Daya Mata 

++ Fri 4/19/19 7 –9 PM Good Friday 
Meditation 

++Sat 4/20/19 8 am - Noon Easter 
Meditation 

++Sun 

Easter  

4/21/19 

 

6 – 8 am Easter Sunrise 
Service 

9:00 am Meditation 
Reading 
10:00 am 
 

The 
Resurrection of 
Christ Within You 

No evening service 

Thurs 4/25/19 7:30 pm Inspirational 

Sun 4/28/19 

(Social 
Potluck) 

9:00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

The Power of 
Concentration 

5–9 pm Meditation 

 

May 2019 Calendar 

Day Date Service Details 

Thurs 5/2/19 7:30 pm Inspirational 
 

Sun 5/5/19 9:00 Meditation+ 

Reading 
10:00 am 

Sojourn in 
Freedom: The 
Astral Universe 

5-9 pm Guided 
Meditation 

Thurs 5/9/19 7:30 pm Kirtan* 

++Fri 5/10/19 7:00 pm Sri Yukteswar's 
Birthday  

Sun 5/12/19 9:00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

God's Nature in 
the Mother 

 5-9 pm  Meditation 

Thurs 5/16/19 7:30 pm 

SRF video   

Portal of the Inner 
Light – Sri Mrinalini 
Mata 

Sun  5/19/19 9:00 am  Meditation 

Reading 
10:00am 

God-
Mindedness- Key 
to Freedom 

5-9 pm  Meditation 

Thurs 5/23/19 7:30 pm Inspirational 

Sun 5/26/19 

(Social 
Potluck) 

9:00 am  Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 
 

The Cosmic Play 
of Life and Death 

5-9 PM Meditation 

Thurs 5/30/19 7:30 PM Inspirational 

 
+ Newcomer Meditation          ++ Special Service 

 *Chanting and Meditation                                                           

 

• Chanting and Meditation                                                           

June 2019 Calendar 

Day Date Service Details 

Sun 6/2/19 9:00 am Meditation+ 

Reading 
10:00 am 
 

Success Through 
Superconscious 
Power 

5 – 9 pm Guided 
Meditation 

Thurs 6/6/19 7:30 pm Inspirational 

Sun 6/9/19 9:00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

Uniting Religion 
Through Practice 
of Yoga 

5-9 pm Meditation 

Thurs 6/13/19 Evening Kirtan* 

Sun 6/16/19 9: 00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

God's Nature in 
the Father 

5-9 pm Meditation 

Thurs 6/20/19 7:30 pm 

SRF Video 

Beholding God 
in the Temple of 
All Life.                   
- Sri Daya Mata 

Sun 6/23/19 

 

9:00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

Even-
Mindedness Is 
Yoga 

5-9 pm Meditation 

Thurs 11/27/18 7:30 pm Inspirational 

Sun 11/30/18 
 
(Social 
Potluck) 

9:00 am Meditation 

Reading 
10:00 am 

Patriotism That 
Will Endure 

5-9 pm Meditation 
 “Live quietly in the moment and see the beauty of 

all before you. The future will take care of itself.”              
-Paramahansa Yogananda  


